Profec Flansch Stahl DN100 x
114,3 mm DIN Flansch x

StumpfschweiBung 10bar
PN10 (1180238)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Werkstoff

Anschluss

DIN Norm

Flansch

Arbeitsdruck

Maf3

Innen @

Auflen o

Gewicht

Dicke

Lochkreis

Loch @

Locher

Stahl

DIN Flansch x StumpfschweiSung

DIN 2576

PN10

10 bar

DN100x 114,3 mm

115,9 mm

220 mm

3.99 kg

20 mm

180 mm

18 mm

8

ABMESSUNGEN
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PCD

1159 mm

180 mm
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info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com

J

bevo

bringing water tolife



mailto:info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com

